
Kreismeisterschaft 2018
am 17.02.2018     in Fockbek DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 1.11.70

Auflage Luftgewehr Senioren I Seite: 1

Stand: 17.02.2018 17:32 Uhr Gesamt

1 00 004199SchV Revensdorf 942,7 Ringen

2091 Sick, Kirsten 316,6
2090 Fischer, Hartmut 314,5
2108 Sick, Astrid 311,6

2 00 004210SSC Fockbek 942,4 Ringen

2154 Friedrichs, Brigitte 317,2
2155 Kröger, Gerhard 314,8
2156 Rohwer, Rüdiger 310,4

3 00 004200SchV Rickert 940,6 Ringen

2117 Christiansen, Jens 315,4
2116 Beimel, Dirk 312,7
2115 Laukmichel, Dirk 312,5

4 00 004199SchV Revensdorf 936,5 Ringen

2107 Stender, Hans-Otto 314,8
2106 Christiansen, Bernd 313,2
2102 Habekost, Carl 308,5

5 00 004199SchV Revensdorf 936,0 Ringen

2094 Landau, Klaus-Peter 311,8
2093 Maash, Hans-Jürgen 312,0
2092 Engelhardt, Jens 312,2

6 00 004210SSC Fockbek 917,0 Ringen

2157 Lüthje, Bernd 303,2
2158 Lüthje, Helga 306,2
2159 Damm, Walter 307,6



Kreismeisterschaft 2018
am 17.02.2018     in Fockbek DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 1.11.70

Auflage Luftgewehr Senioren I Seite: 1

Stand: 17.02.2018 17:32 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S Gesamt

1 2117 Christiansen, Jens 00 00... SchV Rickert 104,7 105,3 105,4 315,4

2 2107 Stender, Hans-Otto 00 00... SchV Revensdorf 104,1 104,6 106,1 314,8

3 2090 Fischer, Hartmut 00 00... SchV Revensdorf 104,5 105,5 104,5 314,5

4 2106 Christiansen, Bernd 00 00... SchV Revensdorf 103,6 105,8 103,8 313,2

5 2116 Beimel, Dirk 00 00... SchV Rickert 104,4 105,6 102,7 312,7

6 2115 Laukmichel, Dirk 00 00... SchV Rickert 102,6 104,3 105,6 312,5

7 2092 Engelhardt, Jens 00 00... SchV Revensdorf 103,9 104,0 104,3 312,2

8 2093 Maash, Hans-Jürgen 00 00... SchV Revensdorf 103,4 103,7 104,9 312,0

9 2111 Rohwer, Volker 00 00... SchV Rickert 104,0 101,7 101,1 306,8
10 2157 Lüthje, Bernd 00 00... SSC Fockbek 99,6 102,2 101,4 303,2
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